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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:51:32AM

Assembly District 24

 23,914 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,548 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 117 FEDERAL

 752 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  27,331 

(117)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  27,214 

 17,892 ELIZABETH J. NEWTON (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ABRAHAM HECHT (WRITE-IN)

 30 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM SANDLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AKIVA GENNBLATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBERT MUNARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALON FELDBRANDT (WRITE-IN)

 2 AMISH R. DOSHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW SPAIOPALLOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARRGDOR CYPERSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AZI SHMULEWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILLY IDOL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBBY FORRESTER (WRITE-IN)

 3 BORIS NEKTALOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE BUDIKOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARA S. TRAGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL FOSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES LANGER (WRITE-IN)

 2 CRAIG SCHONFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SANTIGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK JETER (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 6 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 EDO TOLEDANO (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELIZABETH A. MACEWAN-TIMKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH MACEWEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELMER FUDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELVIS PRESLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESTHER BERNLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN CHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 FAREED ALI (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERDINAND ROJAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL SHAKAROV (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY J. AGYAYO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIURMINDER SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE B. GUERRERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG GUTFELD (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:51:32AM

Assembly District 24

 1 GREG LASAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY W. CHUPA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND ROJAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JALEN BRUNSON (WRITE-IN)

 11 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE ROGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LANSDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN GORELICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSCE VALERIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE M. AZIZIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH KASPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 3 JULIAN BALRUP (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHLEEN JONES (WRITE-IN)

 2 KEANV LAYOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KHOMAL SEWDIAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEIISAN MUGINOVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENNY ZIEGLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARD PELTIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS NIEVES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOWELL KASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIS LABOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANES KOGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC WHINSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY-ANN E. MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 3 MELINDA ABDULLAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL I. TRAGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL RUBIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL SCHECHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSAMMATH CHOWDHURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE SZLECHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOUIZ SADDIQUI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATALIA HART (WRITE-IN)

 1 O.J SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEDRO SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER F. LANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER NICOTRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAJNER R ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RASHIDA GOLCEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RASHIDA TLAIB (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:51:32AM

Assembly District 24

 1 ROBERT HARAP (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD BENNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONEL ULLOA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAAD SIDDIQUI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAL ZAPPATA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM HELSKOVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 SORAYA ALTIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN H WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN H. WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 2 STEWART BERKELEY (WRITE-IN)

 127 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDY COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDY LI (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM SHANAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YANHE NEHRITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 YISVOEL MERACHEN HECHT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  18,176 

Unrecorded  9,038 

Assembly District 25

 2,117 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 385 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 13 FEDERAL

 69 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,584 

(13)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,571 

 1,807 ELIZABETH J. NEWTON (DEMOCRATIC)

 2 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILY SCHNEIDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN GALT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN RINALDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY FINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL KING (WRITE-IN)

 14 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,829 

Unrecorded  742 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:51:32AM

Assembly District 26

 3,850 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 561 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 9 FEDERAL

 113 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,533 

(9)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,524 

 2,826 ELIZABETH J. NEWTON (DEMOCRATIC)

 5 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFRED E. NEUMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB WEIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BODVARR RIBSPREADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELON MUSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY KEENAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN SEAN FEENEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 KIERA GUZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 OWEN LYONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK DEVINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAULINO FIGUEIRDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP GRILLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 REGINA M. HOROWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARON SCATURRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN C DACHTERA (WRITE-IN)

 29 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YIATIN CHU (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,880 

Unrecorded  1,644 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:51:32AM

Assembly District 27

 4,197 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 799 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 43 FEDERAL

 116 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,155 

(43)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  5,112 

 3,736 ELIZABETH J. NEWTON (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALEX CHEUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTI DEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAFFY DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCISCO LINDOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM SHUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIT HOY CHEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTIN SKEM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVIA J. NEWTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM BRADY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONYA CHUTKIN (WRITE-IN)

 20 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,770 

Unrecorded  1,342 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:51:32AM

Assembly District 28

 11,975 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,291 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 141 FEDERAL

 393 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  14,800 

(141)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  14,659 

 10,250 ELIZABETH J. NEWTON (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON CYPERSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 4 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL BUNDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN SMYTHIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX CHAMPYA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRA DAVIDOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALISON STAPLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMEL CHATER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY BRUNO (WRITE-IN)

 2 ARTHUR MASLEANCA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BELAL ASSAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN HORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB GENARO (WRITE-IN)

 2 BRIAN H LOWY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAMERON PINTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER RONTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLINT EASTWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG SCHONFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG ZUCKERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY CHAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID BINDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID COOGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID FEDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENZEL WASHINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE SARE (WRITE-IN)

 4 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH WARREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESPE FREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCISCO MOYA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE GETSULIAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 HADORYAH MORGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISRAELI ALEX (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVANKA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEROME HANK KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSIE PALACIOS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:51:32AM

Assembly District 28

 1 JOE FELICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DARNIELLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN T WOODS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN RINALDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH KASPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA LYNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAORE WATANABE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHY KLEIMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH PAEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOWELL RAMPART (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALKA CHARALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA KAUFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK GRISNTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVIN SRULOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGHAN KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEI XIANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BISHOP (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL C. INTRIERI JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL NEKTALOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL TKACH (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE LI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINNIE MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 2 NAYIB BUKELE (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVER WENDELL HOLMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK DONNELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL RATKLIFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 RENE NUNEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD CHASE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT BRODERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD REGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY WINKLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM BERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT AVIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARIE JAIN HUTCHISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARMILA BACHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 STAN KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN SURIEL (WRITE-IN)

 57 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER RINCHEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDY LI (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:51:32AM

Assembly District 28

 1 WILLIAM DAVID SHANAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY KLEINMAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  10,402 

Unrecorded  4,257 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:51:32AM

Assembly District 29

 40,040 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 4,041 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 64 FEDERAL

 1,234 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  45,379 

(64)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  45,315 

 38,194 ELIZABETH J. NEWTON (DEMOCRATIC)

 37 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXIS CELESTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY LENNAN LAZAMS (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BELLA GLOVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNADETTE M SAMPLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN MANNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRITTANY HONEYGHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYSON G. BAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTON GAUTHIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORNELL WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANGELO FRANCIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVIAN DANIELS (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 IDA CAMPLILO (WRITE-IN)

 1 INEZ COFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAINOOL D RAMJOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES SANDERS JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE ONGI IKEZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAVIER FLORES (WRITE-IN)

 9 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 20 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAIUS K. VALENTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARL EMRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN DONNELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEIIDANI SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 KHANDOKEN SAITULLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KUCKI CAMEL JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 LACEY CRAFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LATOYA THEODORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEANDRE JOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCEL C HEROYLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY ANN E MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW ANTHONY DRUMMOND (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:51:32AM

Assembly District 29

 1 MICHAEL MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NERDEEN KISWANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NINA HAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH WESTERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER LANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROUSNOW AFTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHENDAN CHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE LABATTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYEDA ZARIA YAMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 THURGOOD MARSHALL (WRITE-IN)

 88 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WAYNE MCKENDELL (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  38,397 

Unrecorded  6,918 

Assembly District 31

 9,958 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 934 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 12 FEDERAL

 346 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  11,250 

(12)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  11,238 

 9,727 ELIZABETH J. NEWTON (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALLAN KATEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANFEREE COOKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLIFTON NEMBHARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EFOSA SEMOTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK TRUNCALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAMADOU BALDE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY-ANN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RASHID AL-HADDED (WRITE-IN)

 1 RESHAWN MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RHASHEEN PERRY (WRITE-IN)

 24 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  9,764 

Unrecorded  1,474 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:51:32AM

Assembly District 32

 33,597 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,844 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 30 FEDERAL

 1,165 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  37,636 

(30)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  37,606 

 31,023 ELIZABETH J. NEWTON (DEMOCRATIC)

 23 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBA JORDAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER DUMONT (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMISH R. DOSHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHTON CANDELARIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDA WALKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BUTCH WARE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CASSANDRA A. JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAMIAN A. NEWBALL ROGERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARRELL HAMILTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID C. CADET (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID VORKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVIAN DANIELS (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERICK TIMMONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAKE FINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE WALTERS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN GOTTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MARTHONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH BARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAMALA HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH SHAFFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KHAAIR MORRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY PATTERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCIA WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY-ANN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELISSA DEBERRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEARCE MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEDRO ACOSTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RASHIDA TLAIB (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:51:32AM

Assembly District 32

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL BOYD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDRA PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEIKH HASINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SLYVIA NOAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN A COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS DAVIT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TUMP FARHANA (WRITE-IN)

 76 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM SHANAHAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  31,171 

Unrecorded  6,435 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:51:32AM

Assembly District 33

 43,735 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 4,462 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 70 FEDERAL

 1,332 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  49,600 

(70)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  49,530 

 39,084 ELIZABETH J. NEWTON (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON CHEEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABIN GEORGE (WRITE-IN)

 39 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADHAVAN PERUMAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEC MOUHIBIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOSCO J. MENDOZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN KOLTM (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYAN BLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CASSANDRA A. JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLTON D'SOUZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER MULVEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORNELL WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GENESTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL T. NICOLL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAS RANDALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ROMAN ORTEGA REYES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEAN MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK JETER (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELAINE RUBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FANIA JEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FARHANA AKTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED FLINSTONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE P MARBURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GUSTAVO ROMERO (WRITE-IN)

 2 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD ROBINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUGH DIVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRENE RAEVSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISMAEL VARGAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES STEPHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARRELL PEELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFERSON CRUZ (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:51:32AM

Assembly District 33

 1 JEFFREY POVALITIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 10 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM JORDAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN GILMORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE M. CORREQ JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH KASPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAMALA HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN DONNELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN BANDJRAI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN TROY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARA GENEVESI (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEON KOKOSZKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC CLOUTIER (WRITE-IN)

 4 MELVIN GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GRASSO (WRITE-IN)

 5 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MUMTAZ AHMAD (WRITE-IN)

 2 NERDEEN KISWANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIGEL A. WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL W. KIERNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAKIUN GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICH ACHTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD WEINBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT GADSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBINSON OVIDE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RODGER WAREHAM (WRITE-IN)

 0 ROSANNA SCOTTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSCO SIFREOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMAD NENAZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 SAMAD NEWAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARURJIT KAUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARURJIT KAUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHERIDAN CHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHERMAN WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHONJIT KAUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOPHIA LOREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPIKE NOLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STACY D. BENNETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 STALETA SECTON ALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN H WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAMINDER SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS ROMANELLI (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:51:32AM

Assembly District 33

 1 TIMOTHY F. QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 213 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VED PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 WAYLON JENNINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM JEFFRIES (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  39,446 

Unrecorded  10,084 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:51:32AM

Assembly District 38

 10,806 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 897 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 20 FEDERAL

 337 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  12,060 

(20)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  12,040 

 7,873 ELIZABETH J. NEWTON (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIAN PURAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG ARIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOMINGO SOSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DWAYNE WADE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH B NEWTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELON MUSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK BRUNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACKIE ROBINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANNIS CUEVAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAVIN L. RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JD VANCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY WALDFOGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSEPH KASPER (WRITE-IN)

 2 KENAN BAL (WRITE-IN)

 2 LAURIE REISCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN COLBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT DAMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONICA VERONA (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVIA ORLANDO DONIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL SESSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PREDRO VAILLART (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL RICHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPARROW PALACIOS (WRITE-IN)

 2 STEPHEN H WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS CRISEN (WRITE-IN)

 59 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM VAUGHAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  7,966 

Unrecorded  4,074 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:51:32AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 184,189 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 19,762 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 519 FEDERAL

 5,857 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  210,328 

(519)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  209,809 

 162,412 ELIZABETH J. NEWTON (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON CHEEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 AARON CYPERSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABIN GEORGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABRAHAM HECHT (WRITE-IN)

 141 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM SANDLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADHAVAN PERUMAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIAN PURAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AKIVA GENNBLATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL BUNDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN SMYTHIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBA JORDAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBERT MUNARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEC MOUHIBIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX CHAMPYA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX CHEUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER DUMONT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRA DAVIDOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXIS CELESTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFRED E. NEUMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALISON STAPLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLAN KATEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALON FELDBRANDT (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMEL CHATER (WRITE-IN)

 3 AMISH R. DOSHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY LENNAN LAZAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW SPAIOPALLOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANFEREE COOKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY BRUNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARRGDOR CYPERSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ARTHUR MASLEANCA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHTON CANDELARIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AZI SHMULEWITZ (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:51:32AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 BELAL ASSAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BELLA GLOVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN HORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNADETTE M SAMPLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILLY IDOL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB GENARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB WEIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBBY FORRESTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BODVARR RIBSPREADER (WRITE-IN)

 3 BORIS NEKTALOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOSCO J. MENDOZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDA WALKER (WRITE-IN)

 2 BRIAN H LOWY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN KOLTM (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN MANNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRITTANY HONEYGHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE BUDIKOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYAN BLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYSON G. BAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BUTCH WARE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAMERON PINTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARA S. TRAGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL FOSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 2 CASSANDRA A. JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES LANGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLTON D'SOUZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTI DEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTON GAUTHIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER MULVEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER RONTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLIFTON NEMBHARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLINT EASTWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 2 CORNELL WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG ARIANO (WRITE-IN)

 3 CRAIG SCHONFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG ZUCKERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAFFY DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAMIAN A. NEWBALL ROGERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANGELO FRANCIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GENESTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL T. NICOLL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY CHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARRELL HAMILTON (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:51:32AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 DAS RANDALL (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID BINDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID C. CADET (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID COOGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID FEDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ROMAN ORTEGA REYES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SANTIGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID VORKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEAN MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENZEL WASHINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 2 DEREK JETER (WRITE-IN)

 2 DEVIAN DANIELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE SARE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOMINGO SOSA (WRITE-IN)

 6 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 6 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 17 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DWAYNE WADE (WRITE-IN)

 2 EDO TOLEDANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EFOSA SEMOTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELAINE RUBIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELIZABETH A. MACEWAN-TIMKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH B NEWTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH MACEWEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH WARREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELMER FUDD (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELON MUSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELVIS PRESLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERICK TIMMONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESPE FREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESTHER BERNLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN CHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 FANIA JEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FAREED ALI (WRITE-IN)

 1 FARHANA AKTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERDINAND ROJAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCISCO LINDOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCISCO MOYA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK BRUNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED FLINSTONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL SHAKAROV (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY J. AGYAYO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY KEENAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE GETSULIAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE P MARBURY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:51:32AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 GIURMINDER SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE B. GUERRERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG GUTFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG LASAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY W. CHUPA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GUSTAVO ROMERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HADORYAH MORGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILY SCHNEIDER (WRITE-IN)

 3 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND ROJAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD ROBINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUGH DIVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 IDA CAMPLILO (WRITE-IN)

 1 INEZ COFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRENE RAEVSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISMAEL VARGAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISRAELI ALEX (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVANKA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK TRUNCALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACKIE ROBINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAINOOL D RAMJOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAKE FINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JALEN BRUNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES SANDERS JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES STEPHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE ONGI IKEZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANNIS CUEVAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARRELL PEELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAVIER FLORES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAVIN L. RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JD VANCE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFERSON CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY POVALITIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY WALDFOGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEROME HANK KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE WALTERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSIE PALACIOS (WRITE-IN)

 9 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 48 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM JORDAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM SHUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE FELICE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:51:32AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 JOE ROGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DARNIELLE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN GALT (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN GILMORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN GOTTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LANSDEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN T WOODS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN GORELICK (WRITE-IN)

 2 JONATHAN RINALDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE M. CORREQ JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSCE VALERIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE M. AZIZIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 5 JOSEPH KASPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MARTHONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH BARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA LYNN (WRITE-IN)

 3 JULIAN BALRUP (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAIUS K. VALENTIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 KAMALA HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAORE WATANABE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARL EMRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHLEEN JONES (WRITE-IN)

 2 KATHRYN DONNELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHY KLEIMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 KEANV LAYOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEIIDANI SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 2 KENAN BAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH PAEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH SHAFFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN BANDJRAI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN SEAN FEENEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN TROY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KHAAIR MORRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KHANDOKEN SAITULLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KHOMAL SEWDIAL (WRITE-IN)

 2 KIERA GUZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIT HOY CHEE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:51:32AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 KRISTIN SKEM (WRITE-IN)

 1 KUCKI CAMEL JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 LACEY CRAFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARA GENEVESI (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY PATTERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LATOYA THEODORE (WRITE-IN)

 2 LAURIE REISCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEANDRE JOHN (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEIISAN MUGINOVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENNY ZIEGLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEON KOKOSZKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARD PELTIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS NIEVES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOWELL KASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOWELL RAMPART (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY FINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIS LABOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALKA CHARALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAMADOU BALDE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANES KOGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC CLOUTIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC WHINSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCEL C HEROYLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCIA WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA KAUFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK GRISNTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN COLBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVIN SRULOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY ANN E MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY-ANN E. MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARY-ANN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT DAMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW ANTHONY DRUMMOND (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGHAN KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEI XIANG (WRITE-IN)

 3 MELINDA ABDULLAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELISSA DEBERRY (WRITE-IN)

 4 MELVIN GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BISHOP (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL C. INTRIERI JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GRASSO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:51:32AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 MICHAEL I. TRAGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL NEKTALOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL RUBIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL SCHECHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL TKACH (WRITE-IN)

 10 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE LI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINNIE MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONICA VERONA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSAMMATH CHOWDHURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE SZLECHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOUIZ SADDIQUI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MUMTAZ AHMAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATALIA HART (WRITE-IN)

 2 NAYIB BUKELE (WRITE-IN)

 3 NERDEEN KISWANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIGEL A. WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NINA HAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH WESTERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 O.J SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVER WENDELL HOLMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVIA J. NEWTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVIA ORLANDO DONIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 OWEN LYONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK DEVINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK DONNELLY (WRITE-IN)

 3 PAUL KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL RATKLIFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL W. KIERNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAULINO FIGUEIRDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEARCE MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEDRO ACOSTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEDRO SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER F. LANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER LANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER NICOTRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL SESSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP GRILLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PREDRO VAILLART (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL RICHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAJNER R ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAKIUN GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RASHID AL-HADDED (WRITE-IN)

 1 RASHIDA GOLCEL (WRITE-IN)

 2 RASHIDA TLAIB (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:51:32AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 REGINA M. HOROWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RENE NUNEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RESHAWN MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RHASHEEN PERRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICH ACHTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD CHASE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD WEINBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT BRODERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT GADSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HARAP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBINSON OVIDE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RODGER WAREHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD BENNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD REGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONEL ULLOA (WRITE-IN)

 0 ROSANNA SCOTTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSCO SIFREOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROUSNOW AFTER (WRITE-IN)

 3 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY WINKLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAAD SIDDIQUI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAL ZAPPATA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM BERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM HELSKOVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMAD NENAZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 SAMAD NEWAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL BOYD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDRA PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT AVIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARIE JAIN HUTCHISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARMILA BACHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARON SCATURRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARURJIT KAUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARURJIT KAUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEIKH HASINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHENDAN CHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHERIDAN CHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHERMAN WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHONJIT KAUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SLYVIA NOAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOPHIA LOREN (WRITE-IN)

 2 SORAYA ALTIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPARROW PALACIOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPIKE NOLAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:51:32AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 STACY D. BENNETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 STALETA SECTON ALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STAN KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE LABATTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN C DACHTERA (WRITE-IN)

 4 STEPHEN H WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN H. WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN A COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN SURIEL (WRITE-IN)

 2 STEWART BERKELEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYEDA ZARIA YAMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAMINDER SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS CRISEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS DAVIT (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS ROMANELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 THURGOOD MARSHALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY F. QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM BRADY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONYA CHUTKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TUMP FARHANA (WRITE-IN)

 707 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VED PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER RINCHEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 WAYLON JENNINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WAYNE MCKENDELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDY COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 WENDY LI (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM DAVID SHANAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM JEFFRIES (WRITE-IN)

 2 WILLIAM SHANAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM VAUGHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YANHE NEHRITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 YIATIN CHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 YISVOEL MERACHEN HECHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY KLEINMAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  163,801 

Unrecorded  46,008 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:51:32AM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the 

members of the board, or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 3, 2024.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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